- Pokrywka do dzbanka z miarka 5 I, PP
kolor: bezbarwny

Informacije:

Produkt

Numer produktu

GTIN

Taryfa celna

Jednostka opakowania (JO)

Opakowanie zewnetrzne

Zawartos$¢ w liczbie sztuk

D x S x W (mm)

Paleta

D x S xW (m)

261000
4007228261004
39235090

5

5
250 x 250 x 170

1,2x0,8x0,15

Kolor

Masa (kg)

Masa brutto OJ (kg)

Masa (kg)

przezroczysty

0,05

0,512

0,0
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